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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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19
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Place

1-10

11-20

Name

Jose Mucerino Jr

Gregory Nolan

Nick Christofides

Jim Larsen

Edmund Kline

Denis Markov

Preston Ladson

Ariv Debmisra

Ernesto Cachuela

Ian Quain

Aaron Biscoe

Nathaniel Bryans

Brian McDermott

Donald Anderson

Richard Alle Neal

Johnny Means

Robert W Flanagan

Joseph Segich

Aritra Kuma Misra

Samar Sha Mahmood

ID

12585616

10158419

14589012

11445811

12832377

15965923

12453122

17314200

12407747

14179977

12720781

12680723

30642159

12411156

12462732

14598847

12601132

30675552

30220867

30189653

Rating

2039

2000

1969

1955

1953

1855

1816

1733

1700

1466

2000

1888

1723

1655

1639

1598

1540

1418

1414

1156

Rd 1

W13

W14

W15

W16

W17

W18

W19

W20

W11

W12

L9

L10

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

Total

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0

 0.0


